
Furnizare materiale reparatie instalatie electrica sediu DS Alba

I.D.: 49560086

Data publicarii	07.09.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.592,44 RON - 1.592,44 RON

Descriere: 1 SIG. VIGI 63A 4P 30MA A9R41463 BUC 1 190.46 lei, 2 BOBINA DECL. MSU270VCA A9A26500 BUC 3 91.33 lei 273.99 lei, 3 DESCARCATOR IPF 40 340V 3P A9L15688 BUC 1 234.51 lei 234.51 lei, 4 REPARTITOR ET. CU SUR4P LGY412548 BUC 2 169.35 lei 338.70 lei, 5 COFRET MINIP PT 24M MIP11212T BUC 1 115.08 lei 115.08 lei, 6 SIG.DPNA 16A A9N21547 BUC 5 18.80 lei 94.00 lei, 7 SIG.DPNA 25A A9N21549 BUC 5 20.54 lei 102.70 lei, 8 SIG.DPNA 20A A9N2154 8 BUC 5 18.80 lei 94.00 lei, 9 SIG.DPNA 10A A9N21546 BUC 5 18.80 lei 94.00 lei, 10 CABLU CYABYF 3X2.5 ML 10 5.50 lei 55.00 lei VALOARE FARA TVA 1,592.44 lei
